
EA-311
金屬閥座球閥-高壓    Metal Seated Ball Valve-High Pressure
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工作壓力：ANSI# 900
規格：1/2"~2" (DN15~DN50)
全流量
端口：螺紋、對焊、套焊、法蘭端
特殊塗層的球跟球座
防火設計

Working Pressure: ANSI# 900
Size: 1/2"~2" (DN15~DN50)
Full Bore
Ends: Threaded End, Butt Weld End, 

Socket Weld End, Flange End
Specially Coated Ball & Seats
Inherently Fire-safe

產品規格  Specification

產品特點  Feature
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ITEM

A105N

A105N

A105N

17-4PH

F51+Ni Alloy

SUS316+STL6

SUS316+STL6

INCONEL X750

GRAPHITE

SS316+GRAPHITE

8.8#+染黑

GRAPHITE

SUS304

SUS301

SUS304

SUS304

SS41

SUS304

SUS304

SUS304

SUS304+GRAPHITE

VITON

PARTS NAME

Body

End Cap

End Cap

Stem

Ball

DownStream Seat

UpStream Seat

Disc Spring

Seat Gasket

Body Seal

Hexagonal Screw

Packing

Grand Ring

Disc Washer

Nut

Washer

Handle

Stop Pin

Socket head Capscrew

Locking Plate

Gasket

Stem O-Ring
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